
14 FINANCIALEXPRESS

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COMTUESDAY, JUNE 22, 2021



7   Óy!íãƒÑ˛úÑ˛yì˛y, õDúÓyÓ,̊ 22 ã%ò 2021

Kolkata�Tuesday�June 22, 2021
Arthik Lipi, Page 7

Government of West Bengal
NIT- 02 / SDO-DISD of

2021-2022
Sealed tenders are invited by
the S.D.O., Dabu Irrigation
Sub-Division, Kestopur,
Kolkata for 3 (Three) Nos.
work of estimated value upto
Rs. 5.00 lakh from bonafide
outsiders having credential
of execution of similar nature
of single work of value 50% of
the amount put to tender within
the last 5 years. Last Date of
Application: 02.07.2021
upto 1.00 pm, Issue Dt. :
06.07.2021 upto 3:00 pm,
Dropping Dt. : 09.07.2021
upto 3.00 pm. Other details
are available from the office of
the undersigned on any
working day and also from
the departmental website
www.wbiwd.gov.in.

Sd/-
Sub Divisional officer

Dabu Irrigation
Sub-Division

Government of West Bengal
NIT - 02/CSD/2021-2022
Memo No.- 361/ CSD,

Dated - 21.06.2021
NIT is invited by the Assistant
Engineer, Canning Sub-
Division, PHE Dte. South 24
Parganas for Bonafide,
resourceful and experienced
contractors having 3(three),
years experience of P.H.E.
Dte
Proof to be submitted along
with the application.
i) Last date of application :
28.06.2021 up to 12.00 P.M.
ii) Last Date of permission :
28.06.2021  up to 2.00 P.M.
iii) Last date of Issue of Tender
documents : 28.06.2021 up
to 5.00 P.M.
iv) Last Date of submission of
Tender : 29.06.2021 up to
1.30 P.M.
v) Date & Time of opening of
Tenders : 29.06.2021 at 2.00
P.M.
Details information may
be had from the office of
the undersigned on any
working day between
11:00 AM to 3.00 PM or
from the Department
website www.wbphed.gov.in

Sd/-
Assistant Engineer

Canning Sub-Division,
PHE Dte.

Government of West Bengal
Office of the

Superintendent,Vidyasagar
S.G. Hospital

Memo no VSh/ store/153
Dared: 21.06.2021

Sealed Tenders are invited
from the bonafide agencies for
the supply of printing items
for Vidyasagar S G Hospital
for details please
contact the office of the
undersigned or visit http://
w w w. w b h e a l t h . g o v . i n /
vidyasagar/

Sd/ -
Superintendent,Vidyasagar

S.G.Hospital, 24 pgs (s)

North Dum Dum Municipality
163, M. B. Road, Birati, Kolkata - 700051

Website: http://www.northdumdummunicipality.org

Notice : Inviting Tender for Care Pack for Lenovo Servers (IBM)
Model No. SR550 and Storage (DS 2200).

For Details Please visit our website.
Sd/-

Chairperson
Board of Administrators

North Dum Dum Municipality

Date: 21.06.2021Memo No. NDDM/EDP/3178.

ˆÖyúy ÈîÓ̊˛ôe
òÇ !¢Á~¢/!¢xyÓ˚ˆ Ïã/!˛ô£zv˛ z !Ó/£z ÈÙ Èˆ Ï› ˛u˛yÓ˚/19/0162 ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 17.06.2021– !ò¡¨!ú!Öì˛ £z ÈÙ ÈîÓ˚ ˛ôe ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyÎ˚ ÎyÓ˚ !úÇÑ˛

www.ireps.gov.in– xö˛yÓ˚ £zÈÙÈîÓ˚˛ôˆÏeÓ˚ ˆ«˛ˆÏe ãõy ˆîÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ ˆÑ˛Óúõye £zˆÏúQ…!òÑ˛ ÎyÓ˚ !úÇÑ˛ www.ireps.gov.in →login
→E-Tender stores/Supply– xy@˘Ã£# ˆ¶˛u˛yÓ˚Ó˚y ˆÎyÜyˆÏÎyÜ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ˛ôyˆÏÓ˚ò x!ö˛!üÎ˚yú Ñœ˛ƒy!Ó˚!ö˛ˆÏÑ˛üò Á îÓ˚˛ôˆÏeÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#Ó˚ ãòƒ

xÌÓy xy£zxyÓ˚£ z! ˛ô~¢ ¢¡ô!Ñ≈ ˛ì˛ ì˛Ìƒ Î!î !Ñ˛ä % ÈÌyˆ ÏÑ˛ ì˛y ãyòy Îyˆ ÏÓ ˆ Ïv˛˛ô %!›˛ !v˛ˆ ÏÓ ˚QÓ˚ !¢~õ~õ/~£zâ˛!Ñ˛v˛ z/!¢~úv˛Óœ $/!â˛_Ó˚Oòñ

0341ÈÙÈ2525594 xÌÓy ~¢~õ~õ/!¢Á~ò/~£zâ˛!Ñ˛v˛zñ 0341ÈÙÈ2535631–  e´õ òÇó îÓ˚˛ôˆÏeÓ˚ òÇó !Óhfl˛y!Ó˚ì˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#ó xy£zˆÏ›˛ˆÏõÓ˚

ˆ«˛ˆÏeó ˛ô!Ó˚õyíñ ÓyÎ˚òyÑ,˛ì˛ ãõy xÌ≈ S›˛yÑ˛yVó îÓ˚˛ôe ÓˆÏı˛Ó˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ~ÓÇ ¢õÎ˚ S¶˛yÓ˚ì˛#Î˚ ¢õÎ˚yò%¢yˆÏÓ˚Vó 83210869ó ˆÓ˚yˆÏ›˛yÓ˚ fi›˛ƒy!¡ôÇ

3 ˆö˛ã !›˛.~õ. ≤Ã!ì˛!›˛ ˆ«˛ˆÏe !ò¡¨!ú!Öì˛ !ì˛ò S03V ¢yõ@˘Ã# ïÓ˚ò 6~xyÓ˚~ÈÙÈ6068 ~¢!›˛xyÓ˚. òÇ !¢~úv˛Óœ $/!›˛~õ/0421/fi›˛ƒy›˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ

ˆÓ˚yˆÏ›˛yÓ˚ fi›˛ƒy!¡ôÇ/~~ú!›˛ÈÙÈ2 xÌÓy ¢Ó≈ˆÏü°Ï [1] ˆÓ˚yˆÏ›˛yÓ˚ ˆõò fi›˛ƒy!¡ôÇ 1 !›˛v˛Óœ $!v˛.096.010 ~~ú!›˛ 9 xyÓ˚£z~ö˛1 xÌÓy ¢ˆÏÓy≈ˆÏü°Ï

4!›˛~õ~¢.096.053 xyÓ˚£z!¶˛ÈÙÈ2 ~~ú!›˛ÈÙÈ2 xÌÓy ¢ˆÏÓy≈ˆÏüñ 2V ˆÓ˚yˆÏ›yÓ˚ ˆõò fi›˛ƒy!¡ôÇ 1 !›˛v˛Óœ $!v˛.096.010 ~~ú!›˛9 xyÓ˚£z~ö˛ 2 xÌÓy

¢ˆÏÓy≈ˆÏü°Ï 4!›˛~õ~¢.096.053 xyÓ˚£z!¶˛ÈÙÈ2ñ ~~ú!›˛ÈÙÈ8 xÌÓy ¢ˆÏÓy≈ˆÏü°Ï 3V ¢!úv˛ ˆÓ˚yˆÏ›˛yÓ˚ ~u˛ ≤’ƒy›˛ ~¢ˆÏÑ˛£z~úÈÙÈ4890ó 1162.00

ˆ¢›˛ó 1590550.00ó 30.07.2021 ¢Ñ˛yú 11›˛yÎ˚– [2] 81210263ó !ÌòÓ˚ ö˛Ó˚ fi›˛ƒy›˛Ó˚ ÁÎ˚y!üÇñ  ̂ fl˛ô!¢!ö˛ˆÏÑ˛üò òÇ 4!›˛~õ~¢.096.030

xÌÓy ¢ˆÏÓy≈ˆÏü°Ïñ ~¢!›˛xyÓ˚ òÇ !¢~úv˛Óœ $!›˛~õ/0263 SxyÓ˚£z!¶˛ÈÙÈ0V xÌÓy ¢ˆÏÓy≈ˆÏü°Ï S!Ÿ’ö˛ úy£zö˛ 12 õy¢Vó 12336.00 ˆÑ˛!ãó 0.00ó

30.07.2021 ¢Ñ˛yú 11›˛yÎ˚– [3] ó 71211190ó S1V ¢¡ô)í≈ !òÎ˚!s˛fì˛ Ñ˛y!ÓˆÏÑ˛ú ~¢!Ó1 ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ¢õhfl˛ Îs˛fyÇü Á Ñ˛yÓ!úÇ ˆfl˛ô!¢!ö˛ˆÏÑ˛üò

òÇ !¢~úv˛Óœ $/£z~¢/3/0194/~£zâ˛ xÌÓy ¢ˆÏÓy≈ˆÏü°Ï– S2V ¢¡ô)í≈ x!:!úÎ˚y!Ó˚ Ñ˛y!ÓˆÏÑ˛ú ~¢!Ó2 ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ¢õhfl˛ Îs˛fyÇü ~ÓÇ Ñ˛yÓ!úÇ

ˆÏfl˛ô!¢!ö˛ˆÏÑ˛üò òÇ !¢~úv˛Óœ$/£z~¢/3/0195/xy£z xÌÓy ¢ˆÏÓy≈ˆÏü°Ïó S1V 113.00 ̂ ¢›˛ñ S2V 113.00 ̂ ¢›˛ó 2000000.00ó 18.08.2021

¢Ñ˛yú 11›˛yÎ˚ó [4] ó 75214007ó ˆÏöœ˛yÓ˚ ˆ¶˛!r›˛ˆÏúüˆÏòÓ˚ ÓƒÓfl˛iy v˛y!QÇv˛Óœ $~!ãÈÙÈ9 ~Ó˚ ãòƒ ~ÓÇ v˛Óœ $~!˛ôÈÙÈ7 ÎyÓ˚ ˆfl˛ô!¢!ö˛ˆÏÑ˛üò òÇ

!¢~úv˛Óœ $/~õ~¢/3/154 ~~ú!›˛ÈÙÈ1 ~ÓÇ ˆ¢›˛ !v˛ˆÏ›˛Œ¢ xƒy›˛yâ˛ 313.00 ˆ¢›˛ó 748100.00ó 16.07.2021 ¢Ñ˛yú 11›˛yÎ˚ó [5]ó

75214011ó ˆ¢›˛ xö˛ ö%˛›˛ ˆfi›˛ xƒy¢!ú. v˛Óœ $~!ãÈÙÈ9 ~Ó˚ ãòƒ ~ÓÇ v˛Óœ $~!˛ôÈÙÈ7 ˆÏúyˆÏÑ˛y !¢~úv˛Óœ $ !v˛xyÓ˚!ã òÇ 1209ÈÙÈ00.240ÈÙÈ202ñ

~~ú!›˛ÈÙÈ1ó 766.00 ˆ¢›˛ó 54920.00ó 16.07.2021 ¢Ñ˛yú 11›˛yÎ˚ S6Vó 75214087ó  Ñ˛ƒyÓ ¢y£zv˛ ˆv˛yÓ˚ v˛Óœ$~!ãÈÙÈ9~£zâ˛!¢ ãòƒ ~ÓÇ

v˛Óœ $~!˛ôÈÙÈ7 !¢~úv˛Óœ $ ˆfl˛ô!¢!ö˛ˆÏÑ˛üò òÇ !¢~úv˛Óœ $/~õ~¢/3/013 !Ó˚!¶˛üò 1 !v˛£z!¢.06 ~~ú!›˛ÈÙÈ3ó 245.00 ˆ¢›˛ó 598190.00ó

10.09.2021 ¢Ñ˛yú  11›˛yÎ˚ó [7]ó 83210866ó ÓƒyˆÏú™ ÁˆÏÎ˚›˛ !Ñ˛›˛ Sfl˛Ò#õÈÙÈ2 ˆÓ˚yˆÏ›˛yÓ˚ ì,˛ì˛#Î˚ ˆö˛ˆÏãÓ˚ ›˛ ΔƒyÑ˛üò ˆõy›˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ïÓ˚í

6~ö˛xyÓ˚~ÈÙÈ6068V ˆfl˛ô!¢. òÇ 4!›˛~õ~¢.096.083 !v˛xyÓ˚!ã. òÇ 4!›˛v˛Óœ $!v˛.096.173 ~~ú!›˛ÈÙÈ1 xÌÓy ¢ˆÏÓy≈ˆÏü°Ïó 495.00 ˆ¢›˛ó

0.00ó 30.07.2021 ¢Ñ˛yú 11›˛yÎ˚ [8]ó 83210421ó ˆ¢›˛ xö˛ fi›˛ƒy›˛Ó˚ xƒyu˛ ˆÓ˚yˆÏ›˛yÓ˚ fi›˛ƒy!¡ôÇ ˆÏõy›˛Ó˚ ›˛ ΔƒyÑ˛üˆÏòÓ˚ ãòƒ ïÓ˚í

6~ö˛xyÓ˚~ÈÙÈ6068– ~Ñ˛!›˛ ˆ¢›˛ ~Ó˚ !ò¡¨!ú!Öì˛ 5!›˛ xy£zˆÏ›˛õ ˛ô!Ó˚õyí õì˛ Îy Ó!í≈ì˛ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ≤ÃˆÏì˛ƒÑ˛!›˛Ó˚ ˆ«˛ˆÏe S1V fi›˛ƒy›˛Ó˚ ˆõò fi›˛ƒy!¡ôÇ

!v˛xyÓ˚!ã. òÇ 1!›˛v˛Óœ!v˛.096.015 ~~ú!›˛ÈÙÈ6 SxÌÓy ¢ˆÏÓy≈ˆÏü°ÏVñ ̂ fl˛ô!¢. òÇ 4!›˛~~õ.096.053 xyÓ˚£z!¶˛ÈÙÈ2ñ ~~ú!›˛ÈÙÈ8 SxÌÓy ¢ˆÏÓy≈ˆÏü°ÏV–

˛ô!Ó˚õyí 940 òÇ ˆÎyÜ/!ÓˆÏÎ˚yÜ 8 üì˛yÇü– S2V ˆ¢y!úv˛ fi›˛ƒy›˛Ó˚ ~u˛ ˆ≤’›˛ñ !v˛xyÓ˚!ã òÇ ~¢ˆÏÑ˛£z~ú4889 S¢ˆÏÓy≈ˆÏü°Ï ¶˛yÓ˚üòV– ˆÏ¢›˛ ≤Ã!ì˛

˛ô!Ó˚õyí 02 òÇ S3V ˆÓ˚yˆÏ›˛yÓ˚ ˆõò fi›˛ƒy!¡ôÇ !v˛xyÓ˚!ã. òÇ 1!›˛v˛Óœ $!v˛.096.010 ~~ú!›˛ÈÙÈ9ñ xyÓ˚£zˆÏö˛ÈÙÈ1 SxÌÓy ¢ˆÏÓy≈ˆÏü°ÏV ~ÓÇ ˆfl˛ô!¢. òÇ

4!›˛~õ~¢.096.053 xyÓ˚£z!¶˛ÈÙÈ2ñ ~~ú!›˛ÈÙÈ8 SxÌÓy ¢ˆÏÓy≈ˆÏü°ÏVñ ≤Ã!ì˛ ˆ¢ˆÏ›˛Ó˚ ˛ô!Ó˚õyí 924 òÇ ˆÎyÜ/!ÓˆÏÎ˚yÜ 8 üì˛yÇü– S4V ˆÓ˚yˆÏ›˛yÓ˚ !õv˛

fi›˛ƒy!¡ôÇ !v˛xyÓ˚!ã òÇ 1!›˛v˛v˛Óœ $!v˛.096.010 ~~ú!›˛ÈÙÈ9ñ xyÓ˚£z~ö˛ÈÙÈ2 SxÌÓy ¢ˆÏÓy≈ˆÏü°ÏVñ ˆfl˛ô!¢. òÇ 4!›˛~~õ.096.053 xyÓ˚£z!¶˛ÈÙÈ2ñ

~~ú!›˛ÈÙÈ8 SxÌÓy ¢ˆÏÓy≈ˆÏü°ÏV– ˆ¢›˛ ≤Ã!ì˛ ˛ô!Ó˚õyí 16 òÇ S5V ˆ¢y!úv˛ ˆÓ˚yˆÏ›˛yÓ˚ ~u˛ ˆÏ≤’›˛ !v˛xyÓ˚!ã. òÇ ~¢ˆÏÑ˛£z~ú 4890 S¢ˆÏÓy≈ˆÏü°Ï

¶˛yÓ˚üòV– ˆ¢›˛ ˛≤Ã!ì˛ ˛ô!Ó˚õyí 02 òÇó 600.00 ˆ¢›˛ó 2000000.00ó 21.07.2021 ¢Ñ˛yú 11›˛y–

Like us on: www.facebook.com/clwrailways

˛!≤Ã!™˛ôƒyú !â˛ö˛ õƒyˆÏ›˛!Ó˚Î˚yú õƒyˆÏòãyÓ˚

!¢~úv˛Óœ $/!â˛_Ó˚OòPR6-090

!â˛_Ó˚Oò ˆúyˆÏÑ˛yˆÏõy!›˛¶˛ ÁÎ˚yÑ≈˛¢

Government of West Bengal
Notice inviting Quotation

No. 33/Q of 2021-22
EE, NKHED,PWDte published the following Tender,

“Annual Preventive Maintenance of 4 nos. (Casualty
Bldg., Academy Bldg.,Trauma Bldg., Gynae Bldg.,) 6KV/
415V Sub-Station under RGKMC &H.” The quotation will be
received up to 2 PM on 28/06/2021.Details information will be
available in the office.

Notice inviting Quotation
No. 34/Q of 2021-22

EE, NKHED,PWDte published the following Tender,
“Annual Preventive maintenance of 4 nos. (J.B.Roy SAMC
& H, IBTM & IH Maniktala, Abinash Dutta Maternity Home)
6KV/415V Sub-Station under NKHESD.” The quotation will be
received up to 2 PM on 28/06/2021.Details information will be
available in the office.

Notice inviting Quotation
No. 35/Q of 2021-22

EE, NKHED,PWDte published the following Tender,
“Annual Preventive Maintenance of 4 nos. (B.C. Roy PGIPS
Phool Bagan &  Beleghata Campus IDBG & H, Beleghata,
Salt Lake SDH) Sub-Stations Under NKHESD” The quotation
will be received up to 2 PM on 28/06/2021.Details information will
be available in the office.

Notice inviting Quotation
 No. 36/Q of 2021-22

EE, NKHED,PWDte published the following Tender,
“Operation of 1 (one) no lift at B.C.Roy PGIPS,
Narkeldanga, Phool Bagan (Annex uilding at North Kolkata
Health Electrical Section-II, under NKHESD, P.W.Dte ” The
quotation will be received up to 2 PM on 28/06/2021. Details
information will be available in the office.

Notice inviting Quotation No. 37/Q of 2021-22
EE, NKHED,PWDte published the following Tender,

“ Operation of one no Bed-cum-passenger loft (3shift) at
Abinsh Dutta Meternity Home under North Kolkata Health
Electrical Sub-Division, P.W.Dte.” The quotation will be
received up to 2 PM on 28/06/2021.Details information will be
available in the office.

Sd/- B. Mandal
Executive Engineer,

Kolkata North Health Electrical Division
P.W.Dte.

Government of West Bengal
Sl No 01 Online Tender is being
invited by E.E, Birbhum
Electrical Division, PWD,
for –“Emergent Repairing
works of electrical cable,
electrical installation and
SITC of Cubical Panel at
Niramoy T.B. Sanatorium
COVID-19 SafeHome,
Dubrajpur, Birbhum.” NIQ
No-1) BIRED/09/NIQ/
(1stcall) of 2021-2022, Bid
submission closing Date--
29.06.2021 up to 02.30pm,
For more information Visit
https://wbpwd.in.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer, PWD

Birbhum Electrical Division

1. ˆõy›˛  xyÎ˚  Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ 1,102,450 - 374,940 1,102,450 374,940
2. !ò›˛  úy¶˛/ S«˛!ì˛V˛¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò

SÑ˛Ó˚ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚  ~ÓÇ/xÌÓy x!ì˛!Ó˚_´ !Ó°ÏÏÎ˚ ¢õ)ˆÏ£Ó˚ ̨ô)ˆÏÓ≈V 514ñ462 S484ñ334V 152ñ885 30ñ128 33ñ018

3. Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ̨ô)ˆÏÓ≈  !ò›˛  úy¶˛ / S«˛!ì˛V˛¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò  SÓƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ ~ÓÇ/xÌÓy x!ì˛!Ó˚_´

!Ó°ÏÏÎ˚ ¢õ)ˆÏ£Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚V 514ñ462 S484ñ334V 152ñ885 30ñ128 33ñ018

4. Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚ !ò›˛  úy¶˛/ S«˛!ì˛V˛¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò SÓƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚  ~ÓÇ/xÌÓy x!ì˛!Ó˚_´

!Ó°ÏÏÎ˚ ¢õ)ˆÏ£Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚V 514ñ462 S484ñ334V 152ñ885 22ñ545 24ñ708

5. ˆõy›˛ ì%˛úò#Î˚  xyÎ˚ ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò  Sì%˛ˆÏúy!òÎ˚Ó˚ úy¶˛/«˛!ì˛ ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò

SÑ˛Ó˚ ̨ôÓ˚Óì≈˛# ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ ì%˛ˆÏúy!òÎ˚ xyÎ˚ SÑ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚V ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

6. %ÁVÁÃ^Vw¯ Â`Ã^ÁÃ[˝ ]…_W˝X S≤Ã!ì˛!›˛ ̂ üÎ˚yÓ˚ õ)úƒ 10 ›˛yÑ˛yV 200ñ000 200ñ000 200ñ000 200ñ000 200ñ000

7. ¢ÇÓ˚«˛í S˛ô%òõ)ú≈ƒyÎ˚ò ¢ÇÓ˚«˛í Óƒ!ì˛ì˛V  !òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ ̨ô)Ó≈Óì≈˛# ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ v˛zm,_ ̨ôe xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 514ñ310 491ñ765

8. ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚ S≤Ã!ì˛!›˛Ó˚ õ)úƒ 10 ›˛yÑ˛yV

SÑ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛Ó˚# ~ÓÇ xÑ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛Ó˚# !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚V

1. õ)ú 2.57 S2.42V 0.76 0.11 0.12

2. !õ◊ È2.57 S2.42V 0.76 0.11 0.12

!ÓÓÓ̊í

ˆÓy Ï̂v≈̨ Ó̊ xy Ï̂îüyò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂«˛

fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈ

◊#ˆÏÜy˛ôyú îyÜy

!v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚

DIN: 00397379
fl˛iyò≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 21.06.2021

!¶˛òyú £zòˆÏ¶˛fi›˛ˆÏõr›˛¢‰   !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛
CIN:L65993WB1980PLC032780

ˆÓ˚!ã≠ x!ö˛¢É 168ÈÙÈ!Óñ Îõ%òyúyú Óyãyã !fl˛T…›˛ñ  Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700007

Email ID: sgdagagroupamritsar@gmail.com.Phone: 9830077000

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò

õy¢

31.03.20

S!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛V

31 õyâ≈˛˚ñ 2021  ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚  !òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛  xy!Ì≈Ñ˛  ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

S£yãyÓ˚ ›˛yÑ˛yÎ˚V

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛

¢õyÆ ÓäÈÓ̊

31.03.21

S!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛V

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛

¢õyÆ ÓäÈÓ̊

31.03.20

S!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛V

e´!õÑ˛

òÇ.

¢õyÆ òÎ̊

õy¢

31.12.20

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

o‹TÓƒ≠

1) x¶˛ƒhs˛Ó˚#í ¢õˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ õˆÏïƒ !£¢yÓÖyˆÏì˛ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ãòƒ ˆÑ˛yòÁ ¢Çfl˛iyò Ó˚yÖy £Î˚!ò–

2) v˛z_´ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ ö˛Ó˚õƒy›˛ !òï≈yÓ˚í Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢Ñ˛ Á ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚  !£¢yˆÏÓ fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛ˆÏOÓ˚ ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 33 xö˛ !î ˆ¢!Ó S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ˚V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 2015

xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚– v˛z_´ ö˛Ó˚õƒy›˛ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢Ñ˛ xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# ˆîÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛ˆÏOÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£zˆÏ›˛ v˛ z_´ ì˛Ìƒ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£zˆÏ›˛

www.swatiprojects.com–

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò

õy¢

31.03.21

S!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛V

xyr›˛y!›≈˛Ñ˛ £zu˛y!fl˛T…ã !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛
CIN : L29212DL1983PLC088911

!ãÈÙÈ1ñ ≤ÃÌõ ì˛úñ ÜÜòî#˛ô !Ó!”˛Çñ Ó˚yˆÏãw ˛ôƒyˆÏú¢ñ !òv˛z !î!Õ‘ !v˛~úÈÙÈ110008

E-Mail : antarctic44@gmail.com
ˆ˛ôyfi›˛yú Óƒyú›˛ ~ÓÇ £zÈÙÈ Ï̂¶˛y!›˛ÇÈÙÈ~Ó̊ ö˛úyö˛ú

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 21.06.2021

ˆÓyˆÏv≈˛Ó˚ xyˆÏîüyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚˛

xyr›˛y!›≈˛Ñ˛ £zu˛y!fl˛T …ã !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ̨ ôˆÏ«˛

¢OÎ˚ ̃ ãò

!v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚

DIN 00528310

2013 ¢yˆÏú ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ xy£zˆÏòñ 110 ïyÓ˚y xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ¢Ñ˛ˆÏúÓ˚ K˛yì˛yˆÏÌ≈ ãyòyˆÏòy £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD

˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆÏÑ˛y¡ôy!òã S˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúò ~ÓÇ ≤Ãüy¢òV Ó˚&ú¢ 2014 S¢ÇˆÏüy!ïì˛Vñ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ì˛Ó˚ö˛ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ 12

ˆö˛Ó &Î˚y!Ó˚ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ˆ˛ôyfi›˛yú Óƒyú›˛ ~ÓÇ !Ó˚ˆÏõy›˛ £zÈÙÈˆÏ¶˛y!›˛ÇÈÙÈ~Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ !ÓˆÏü°Ï ÓƒÓ¢y!Î˚Ñ !ÓK˛!Æ

˛ôy‡˛yˆÏòy £ˆÏÎ˚!äÈú ì˛yÓ˚ ö˛úyö˛ú ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ fl˛ % Ò!›˛òy£zãyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ˆîÁÎ˚y !Ó˚ˆÏ˛ôyˆÏ› ≈˛Ó˚ !¶˛!_ˆÏì˛ 21 ã%òñ 2021

ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢¶˛y˛ô!ì˛ v˛z_´ ö˛úyö˛ú ˆáy°Ïíy Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈò ÎyÓ˚ !ò¡¨Ó˚*˛ô ≠

¢ÇÖƒy!ïÑ˛ƒ ¢îˆÏ¢ƒÓ˚ ¢õÌ≈ˆÏò v˛z_´ ≤Ãhfl˛yÓ!›˛ ˛ôy¢ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ– ˛ˆÏ˛ôyfi›˛yú Óƒyú›˛ ~ÓÇ £zÈÙÈˆ Ï¶˛y!›˛ÇÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ˆáy°Ïíy

ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ v˛z˛ôˆÏÓ˚ 21 ã%òñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ Îy ˛ôy¢ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ !ÓˆÏü°Ï ≤Ãhfl˛yˆÏÓÓ˚ v˛z˛ôˆÏÓ˚–  v˛z_´

ˆ ˛ô y fi › ˛ yú Ó ƒ yú› ˛  ~Ó ˚  ö ˛ú yö ˛ú ≤ Ãî !ü ≈ì ˛  £ˆ ÏÓ  ~ò~¢!v ˛~ú ~ÓÇ ˆÑ ˛ y¡ô y !òÓ ˚  Áˆ ÏÎ ˚ Ó¢y£ z › ˛

Swww.antarcticindustries.comV ~ÓÇ fl˛; $˛!›˛òy£zãyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ !Ó˚ˆÏ˛ôy›≈˛ Á fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛ˆÏOÓ˚ ˆÎÖyˆÏò ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚

ò!Ì¶%˛_´ Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ˆÏ¢ÖyˆÏòÁ ≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓîò ˛ôy‡˛yˆÏòy £ˆÏFäÈ–

xy£zˆÏ›˛õ

òÇ

!ÓˆÏü°Ï ≤Ãhfl˛yˆÏÓÓ˚ !Óhfl˛y!Ó˚ì˛

!ÓÓÓ˚í#

ˆÏõy›˛ ˜Óï

ˆ¶˛yˆÏ›˛Ó˚

¢ÇÖƒy

≤Ãhfl˛y Ï̂ÓÓ˚ ˛ô Ï̂«˛ Ï̂õy›˛ ˆ¶˛y›˛ ˆõy›˛ ˆ¶˛y›˛

≤Ãhfl˛yˆÏÓÓ˚ !Ó˛ôˆÏ«˛

ïÓ˚ò ˆÏüÎ˚yÓ˚

¢ÇÖƒy

ˆ¶˛yˆÏ›˛Ó˚

üì˛yÇü

ˆÏüÎ˚yˆÏÓ˚Ó˚

¢ÇÖƒy

ˆÏ¶˛yˆÏ›˛Ó˚

üì˛yÇü

1 !Óˆ Ïü° Ï  ≤ Ã h fl ˛ yÓ  ˆ¢!ÓÓ ˚

S !v ˛ !ú ! fi › ˛ Ç  ~ÓÇ  xö ˛

£ z Ñ % ˛ ƒ£ z ! › ˛  ˆüÎ ˚ yÓ ˚ V

ˆÓ ˚=ˆ Ïúüòñ  2009ñ

¢Çˆ Ïü y !ïì ˛ ñ  ˆÎÖyˆ Ïò

ˆÑ ˛ y¡ô y !òÓ ˚  ˆüÎ ˚ yÓ ˚

ò!Ì¶%˛_´ Ó˚ˆ ÏÎ˚ˆ ÏäÈ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ ˛O !ú!õˆ Ï› ˛ˆ Ïv˛

v ˛ z_ ´  £ z Ñ % ˛ ƒ£ z ! › ˛  ˆüÎ ˚ yÓ ˚

ˆfl˛ ∫FäÈyÎ˚ !v˛!ú!fi›˛Ç–

14 Óƒ!_´Üì

£zˆÏúQ…!òÑ˛

ˆõy›˛

99ñ170

3ñ95ñ830

4ñ95ñ000

20.03

79.97

100.00

ˆò£z

ˆò£z

ˆò£z

ˆò£z

ˆò£z

ˆò£z

~ Ï̂Ñ˛ £zò Ï̂¶˛fi›˛ Ï̂õr›˛ ˆ¢r›˛yÓ˚ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛
CIN : L67120WB1974PLC029400

225!v˛ñ ~.ˆã.!¢. ̂ Óy¢ ̂ Ó˚yv˛ñ ̨ôM˛Èõ ì˛úñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700020

ˆö˛yò ≠ S033V 2290ÈÙÈ4107 Web : www.aaekay.in Mail : rungtaenterprises@yahoo.co.in
ˆ˛ôyfi›˛yú Óƒyú›˛ ~ÓÇ £zÈÙÈ Ï̂¶˛y!›˛ÇÈÙÈ~Ó̊ ö˛úyö˛ú

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 21.06.2021

~ Ï̂Ñ˛  £zò Ï̂¶˛fi›˛ Ï̂õr›˛ ̂ ¢r›˛yÓ̊ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v Ę̀ÙÈ~Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂«˛

Ó˚yã#Ó Ó˚&Ç›˛y

!v˛̂ ÏÓ̊QÓ̊

DIN 00122221

2013 ¢yˆÏú ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ xy£zˆÏòñ 110 ïyÓ˚y xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ¢Ñ˛ˆÏúÓ˚ K˛yì˛yˆÏÌ≈ ãyòyˆÏòy £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD

˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆÏÑ˛y¡ôy!òã S˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúò ~ÓÇ ≤Ãüy¢òV Ó˚&ú¢ 2014 S¢ÇˆÏüy!ïì˛Vñ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ì˛Ó˚ö˛ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ 12

ˆö˛Ó &Î˚y!Ó˚ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ˆ˛ôyfi›˛yú Óƒyú›˛ ~ÓÇ !Ó˚ˆÏõy›˛ £zÈÙÈˆÏ¶˛y!›˛ÇÈÙÈ~Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ !ÓˆÏü°Ï ÓƒÓ¢y!Î˚Ñ !ÓK˛!Æ

˛ôy‡˛yˆÏòy £ˆÏÎ˚!äÈú ì˛yÓ˚ ö˛úyö˛ú ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ fl˛;˛!›˛òy£zãyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ˆîÁÎ˚y !Ó˚ˆÏ˛ôyˆÏ› ≈˛Ó˚ !¶˛!_ˆÏì˛ 21 ã%òñ 2021

ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢¶˛y˛ô!ì˛ v˛z_´ ö˛úyö˛ú ˆáy°Ïíy Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈò ÎyÓ˚ !ò¡¨Ó˚*˛ô ≠

¢ÇÖƒy!ïÑ˛ƒ ¢îˆÏ¢ƒÓ˚ ¢õÌ≈ˆÏò v˛z_´ ≤Ãhfl˛yÓ!›˛ ˛ôy¢ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ– ˛ˆÏ˛ôyfi›˛yú Óƒyú›˛ ~ÓÇ £zÈÙÈˆ Ï¶˛y!›˛ÇÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ˆáy°Ïíy

ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ v˛z˛ôˆÏÓ˚ 21 ã%òñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ Îy ˛ôy¢ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ !ÓˆÏü°Ï ≤Ãhfl˛yˆÏÓÓ˚ v˛z˛ôˆÏÓ˚–  v˛z_´

ˆ ˛ô y fi › ˛ yú Ó ƒ yú› ˛  ~Ó ˚  ö ˛ú yö ˛ú ≤ Ãî !ü ≈ì ˛  £ˆ ÏÓ  ~ò~¢!v ˛~ú ~ÓÇ ˆÑ ˛ y¡ô y !òÓ ˚  Áˆ ÏÎ ˚ Ó¢y£ z › ˛

Swww.aaekay.inV ~ÓÇ fl˛% Ò!›˛òy£zãyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ !Ó˚ˆÏ˛ôy›≈˛ Á fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛ˆÏOÓ˚ ˆÎÖyˆÏò ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ò!Ì¶%˛_´ Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ

ˆÏ¢ÖyˆÏòÁ ≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓîò ˛ôy‡˛yˆÏòy £ˆÏFäÈ–

xy£zˆÏ›˛õ

òÇ

!ÓˆÏü°Ï ≤Ãhfl˛yˆÏÓÓ˚ !Óhfl˛y!Ó˚ì˛

!ÓÓÓ˚í#

ˆÏõy›˛ ˜Óï

ˆ¶˛yˆÏ›˛Ó˚

¢ÇÖƒy

≤Ãhfl˛y Ï̂ÓÓ˚ ˛ô Ï̂«˛ Ï̂õy›˛ ˆ¶˛y›˛ ˆõy›˛ ˆ¶˛y›˛

≤Ãhfl˛yˆÏÓÓ˚ !Ó˛ôˆÏ«˛

ïÓ˚ò ˆÏüÎ˚yÓ˚

¢ÇÖƒy

ˆ¶˛yˆÏ›˛Ó˚

üì˛yÇü

ˆÏüÎ˚yˆÏÓ˚Ó˚

¢ÇÖƒy

ˆÏ¶˛yˆÏ›˛Ó˚

üì˛yÇü

1 !Óˆ Ïü° Ï  ≤ Ã h fl ˛ yÓ  ˆ¢!ÓÓ ˚

S !v ˛ !ú ! fi › ˛ Ç  ~ÓÇ  xö ˛

£ z Ñ % ˛ ƒ£ z ! › ˛  ˆüÎ ˚ yÓ ˚ V

ˆÓ ˚=ˆ Ïúüòñ  2009ñ

¢Çˆ Ïü y !ïì ˛ ñ  ˆÎÖyˆ Ïò

ˆÑ ˛ y¡ô y !òÓ ˚  ˆüÎ ˚ yÓ ˚

ò!Ì¶%˛_´ Ó˚ˆ ÏÎ˚ˆ ÏäÈ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ ˛O !ú!õˆ Ï› ˛ˆ Ïv˛

v ˛ z_ ´  £ z Ñ % ˛ ƒ£ z ! › ˛  ˆüÎ ˚ yÓ ˚

ˆfl˛ ∫FäÈyÎ˚ !v˛!ú!fi›˛Ç–

10 Óƒ!_´Üì

£zˆÏúQ…!òÑ˛

ˆõy›˛

99ñ170

4ñ98ñ850

4ñ98ñ850

ˆò£z

100.00

100.00

ˆò£z

ˆò£z

ˆò£z

ˆò£z

ˆò£z

ˆò£z

GOVT OF WEST BENGAL
N.I.T.No.-07/EE-II/C.D  of  2021-22
Sealed tender are hereby
invited by the Executive
Engineer-II, Canals Division
9,Galiff Street, Kolkata-
700003 from the outside
bonafide contractors having
credential 50% of the similar
nature of work in last 5 (five)
years. Last  date of
application for N.I.T No.-07/
EE-II/C.D  of  2021-22 on 28/
06/21 up to 2.00 pm. No. of
work-10 (Ten) nos all other
necessary information may
be had from the office of the
Execut ive Engineer-I I ,
canals Divis ion,on al l
working days during office
hours.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer -II

Canals Division1. ˆõy›˛  xyÎ˚  Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ 2,085,142 6,423,306 1,944,887 8,508,448 7,859,317
2. !ò›˛  úy¶˛/ S«˛!ì˛V˛¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò

SÑ˛Ó˚ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚  ~ÓÇ/xÌÓy x!ì˛!Ó˚_´ !Ó°ÏÏÎ˚ ¢õ)ˆÏ£Ó˚ ̨ô)ˆÏÓ≈V 1ñ678ñ794 5ñ411ñ107 1ñ546ñ171 7ñ089ñ901 5ñ835ñ380

3. Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ̨ô)ˆÏÓ≈  !ò›˛  úy¶˛ / S«˛!ì˛V˛¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò  SÓƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ ~ÓÇ/xÌÓy x!ì˛!Ó˚_´

!Ó°ÏÏÎ˚ ¢õ)ˆÏ£Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚V 1ñ678ñ794 5ñ411ñ107 1ñ546ñ171 7ñ089ñ901 5ñ835ñ380

4. Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚ !ò›˛  úy¶˛/ S«˛!ì˛V˛¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò SÓƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚  ~ÓÇ/xÌÓy x!ì˛!Ó˚_´

!Ó°ÏÏÎ˚ ¢õ)ˆÏ£Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚V 1ñ678ñ794 5ñ411ñ107 1ñ546ñ171 5ñ305ñ515 4ñ366ñ732

5. ˆõy›˛ ì%˛ˆÏúy!òÎ˚Ó˚ xyÎ˚ ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò  Sì%˛úò#Î˚ úy¶˛/«˛!ì˛ ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò

SÑ˛Ó˚ ̨ôÓ˚Óì≈˛# ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ ì%˛Ïúò#Î˚ xyÎ˚ SÑ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚V ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

6. %ÁVÁÃ^Vw¯ Â`Ã̂ ÁÃ[˝ ]…_W˝X S≤Ã!ì˛!›˛ ̂ üÎ˚yÓ˚ õ)úƒ 10 ›˛yÑ˛yV 5ñ062ñ500 5ñ062ñ500 5ñ062ñ500 5ñ062ñ500 5ñ062ñ500

7. ¢ÇÓ˚«˛í S˛ô%òõ)ú≈ƒyÎ˚ò ¢ÇÓ˚«˛í Óƒ!ì˛ì˛V  !òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ ̨ô)Ó≈Óì≈˛# ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ v˛zm,_ ̨ôe xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 39ñ687ñ060 34ñ444ñ072

8. ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚ S≤Ã!ì˛!›˛Ó˚ õ)úƒ 10 ›˛yÑ˛yV

SÑ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛Ó˚# ~ÓÇ xÑ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛Ó˚# !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚V

1. õ)ú 0.33 1.07 0.31 1.05 0.86

2. !õ◊ 0.33 1.07 0.31 1.05 0.86

!ÓÓÓ̊í

ˆÓy Ï̂v≈̨ Ó̊ xy Ï̂îüyò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂«˛

fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈ

◊#ˆÏÜy˛ôyú îyÜy

!v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚

DIN: 00397379
fl˛iyò≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 21.06.2021

fl˛∫yì˛# ̂ ≤ÃyˆÏãQ¢‰   !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛
CIN:L65993WB1983PLC036332

ˆÓ˚!ã≠ x!ö˛¢É 168ÈÙÈ!Óñ Îõ%òyúyú Óyãyã !fl˛T…›˛ñ  Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700007

Email ID:  swatiprojectsltd@gmail.com, Website: www.swatiprojects.com, Phone: 033-22385102/+91 983007700

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò˚

õy¢

31.03.20

S!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛V

31 õyâ≈˛˚ñ 2021  ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚  !òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛  xy!Ì≈Ñ˛  ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

S£yãyÓ˚ ›˛yÑ˛yÎ˚V

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛

¢õyÆ ÓäÈÓ̊

31.03.21

S!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛V

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛

¢õyÆ ÓäÈÓ̊

31.03.20

S!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛V

e´!õÑ˛

òÇ.

¢õyÆ òÎ̊

õy¢

31.12.20

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

o‹TÓƒ≠

1) x¶˛ƒhs˛Ó˚#í ¢õˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ õˆÏïƒ !£¢yÓÖyˆÏì˛ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ãòƒ ˆÑ˛yòÁ ¢Çfl˛iyò Ó˚yÖy £Î˚!ò–

2) v z̨_´ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ̊  ö˛Ó̊õƒy›˛ !òï≈yÓ̊í Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢Ñ˛ Á ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ !£¢y Ï̂Ó fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂OÓ̊ ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüò 33 xö˛ !î ̂ ¢!Ó S~úÁ!v˛xyÓ̊V ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüò 2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊–

v˛ z_´ ö˛Ó ˚õƒy›˛ ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢Ñ˛ xò%¢yˆ ÏÓ ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# ˆîÁÎ˚y £ˆ ÏÎ ˚ˆ Ïä È fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛ˆ ÏOÓ˚ Áˆ ÏÎ ˚Ó¢y£zˆ Ï› ˛ v˛ z_´ ì˛Ìƒ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y Îyˆ ÏÓ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ Áˆ ÏÎ ˚Ó¢y£zˆ Ï› ˛

www.swatiprojects.com–

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò

õy¢

31.03.21

S!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛V

!˛ô ~£zâ˛ ˆ›˛Δ!v˛Ç !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛

Ï̂Ó˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠  113ñ ˛ôyÑ≈̨  !fl˛T…›˛ñ ~Üy Ï̂Ó˚y ì˛õ ì˛ú

Ú!ÓÛ ÓœÑ˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700016

Ï̂ö y̨ò òÇ ≠ 033ÈÙ40675050/22299538/

22268993ñ ö˛ƒy: òÇ 033ÈÙÈ40675049

 E-mail  :himatsingka@hotmail.com
Website : www.phtradinglimited.com

CIN NO. : L51109WB1982PLC035011

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ ˆÏ«˛e#Î˚

Ï̂Ó˚= Ï̂úüò 29 ~Ó˚ ¢ Ï̂D ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 47

xö˛ !î ˆ¢!Ó SˆÏ«˛e#Î˚îyÎ˚ ~ÓÇ ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛

!ÓÓÓ˚í#V ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüò 2015 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ 31 õyâ≈˛ñ

2021 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö ¢õyÆ â˛ì%̨ Ì≈ ̃ eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó̊ !òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# Sxy£z~ò!v˛ ~~¢

ˆõyì˛yˆÏÓÑ˛V xyˆÏúyâ˛òy Á xò%ˆÏõyîˆÏòÓ˚ ãòƒ

˛ Ï̂Ñ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛y Ó%ïÓyÓ˚ 30 ã%òñ

2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ !ÓˆÏÑ˛ú 4›˛yÎ˚ xyõyˆÏîÓ˚ ˆÓ˚!ãÉ

x!ö˛¢ 113ñ ̨ôyÑ≈̨  !‹T…›˛ñ ~Üy Ï̂Ó̊y ì˛õ ì˛úñ Ú!ÓÛ ÓœÑ˛ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700016 !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ˚ xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó–

ˆ«˛e#Î˚ â%̨ !_´Ó˚ ¢Çfl˛iyò xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ x¶˛ƒhs˛Ó˚#í

ÓƒÓ¢y!Î˚Ñ˛ ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüòñ 2015 !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ã

xƒyu˛ ~: Ï̂â˛O ˆÓyv≈̨  xö˛ £z!u˛Î˚y ~ÓÇ ≤ÃÑ,̨ ì˛

≤Ãî!ü≈ì˛ ˆÑ˛yv˛ xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ x¶˛ƒhs˛Ó˚#í ÚÓƒÓ¢y!Î˚Ñ˛

ãyòyúyÛ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ã ˆ«˛ˆÏe

1 ~!≤Ãúñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ SÓ,£fl˛ô!ì˛ÓyÓ˚V ã%úy£z

2ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ S÷e´ÓyÓ˚V Sv z̨¶˛Î˚ !îò¢£V Óı˛

ÌyÑ˛ˆÏÓ–

v˛z_´ ì˛Ìƒ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛

Swww.phtradinglimited.comV Á !Ó~¢£z

Á Ï̂Î̊Ó¢y£z›˛ Swww.bseindia.comV

ˆÏÓyˆÏv≈˛Ó˚ xyˆÏîüyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

≤ÃÑ˛yü â˛w !£¡øì˛!¢ÇÑ˛y

!v˛ Ï̂Ó˚QÓ˚̊

DIN : 00613105
ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ ̂ ¢yõÓyÓ̊ 21.06.2021

fl įyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

£zõy!õ ö ˛ƒyB˛ Ó˚¢ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v

7ñ ãÁ£yÓ˚úyú ̂ òˆÏ£Ó˚& ̂ Ó˚yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700013

Ï̂ö˛yò ≠ 033ÈÙ22286042

CIN : L24232WB1919PLC003123

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚

˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛y ̂ ¢yõÓyÓ˚ 28 ã%òñ 2021

ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö ¢Ñ˛yú 11.30 !õ!ò Ï̂›˛ xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó– v z̨_´

¢¶˛yÎ̊ 31 õyâ≈̨ ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó̊

~ÓÇ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ÓäÈ̂ ÏÓ̊Ó̊ !òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛ ö˛úyö˛ú xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛

£ Ï̂Ó– ~äÈyv ¸̨yÁ ¢¶˛y˛ô!ì˛Ó˚ xò%õ!ì˛ !ò Ï̂Î˚ xòƒyòƒ

!Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ ˆÏáy°Ïíy Ñ˛Ó˚y ÎyˆÏÓ–

fl∫̨y/ÈÙÈ

Ï̂ÜÔì˛õ ãy!›˛Î̊y

õƒy Ï̂ò!ãÇ !v˛ Ï̂Ó̊QÓ̊

DIN : 00604926
fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 21 ã%òñ 2021

¢%ãyúy ˆ›˛Δ!v˛Ç xƒyu˛ ˆ£y!”˛Ç¢ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v

ˆÏÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ 1~ñ @˘Ãƒyr›˛ ˆúòñ ì,̨ ì˛#Î˚ ì˛úñ

Ó̊&õ òÇ 202ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700012

CIN NO. : L51109WB1981PLC034381

!ÓK˛!Æ

Ï̂«˛e#Î˚ ̂ ÏÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 47 ~Ó˚ ¢ Ï̂D ̨ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ̂ ÏÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 29

xö˛ ̂ ¢!Ó Sˆ«˛e#Î̊îyÎ̊ Á ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ̊í#V ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüò

2015 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ 31 õyâ˛≈ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ

˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ !òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛

ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xy Ï̂úyâ˛òy Á xò%̂ Ïõyî Ï̂òÓ˚ ãòƒ 30

ã%òñ 2021 ˆÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö Ï̂¢ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ ~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y

xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ– ~äÈyv˛¸yÁ xòƒyòƒ ÓƒÓ¢y!Î˚Ñ˛˛ !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚

xyˆÏúyâ˛òy £ˆÏÓ–

˛ô!Ó̊â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó̊ xy Ï̂îüyò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊

◊# ÷¶˛î#˛ô õ%Öyã#≈

õƒy Ï̂ò!ãÇ !v˛ Ï̂Ó̊QÓ̊

DIN : 03060827
fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 21.06.2021

£zÈÙÈ!òúyõ !Óe´Î˚ !ÓK˛!Æ fl˛iyÓÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ ãòƒ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚›˛y£zˆÏãüò xƒyu˛  !Ó˚Ñ˛òfl˛T…yÑ˛üò xö˛

!ö˛òy!™Î˚yú xƒyˆÏ¢›˛¢ xƒyu˛ ~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛ xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ xy£zòñ 2002 ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD

˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ≤Ã!¶˛ˆÏ¢y Ó˚&ú 8S6V xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ S~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛V Ó˚&ú¢ñ 2002ÈÙÈ~Ó˚

xï#ˆÏò–

ãò¢yïyÓ˚ˆÏíÓ˚ v˛zˆÏjˆÏü !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎñ ˆîòyîyÓ˚ ~ÓÇ ãy!õòîyÓ˚ÜˆÏíÓ˚ !ò¡¨Ó!í≈ì˛ fl˛iyÓÓ˚

¢¡ô!_ â˛yã≈/Óı˛Ñ˛ ˆÓ˚ˆÏÖ ¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ˛ôyÁòyîyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ !òÑ˛›˛ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ }í !òˆÏÎ˚!äÈˆÏúò ì˛y ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyï Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛

òy ˛ôyÓ˚yÓ˚ Ñ˛yÓ˚ˆÏí £z!u˛Î˚yò Á¶˛yÓ˚!¢ã ÓƒyB˛ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛ v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ îÖú

!òˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈòñ ì˛y !Óe´Î˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓñ ÚÚˆÎÖyˆÏò ˆÎ xÓfl˛iyÎ˚ÛÛñ ÚÚˆÎÖyˆÏò ˆÎ !¶˛!_ˆÏì˛ÛÛ ~ÓÇ

ÚÚˆÑ˛yòÁÓ˚Ñ˛õ v˛zÍ¢ äÈyv˛¸y£zÛÛ 12.07.2021 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖñ v˛z_´ ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyˆÏïÓ˚ xÌ≈yB˛ 122ñ99ñ75ñ

758/ÈÙÈS~Ñ˛ üì˛ ~ÓÇ Óy£zü ˆÑ˛y!›˛ !òÓ˚yòÓπ£z ú«˛ ˛ô§â˛y_Ó˚ £yãyÓ˚ ¢yì˛ üì˛ xy›˛yß¨ ›˛yÑ˛y õyeV

~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ¶˛!Ó°ÏƒˆÏì˛Ó˚ ¢%î ~ÓÇ ÖÓ˚â˛ Îy ÓˆÏÑ˛Î˚y Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ £z!u˛Î˚yò Á¶˛yÓ˚!¢ã ÓƒyˆÏB˛Ó˚ !òÑ˛›˛ñ ¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛

˛ôyÁòyîyÓ˚ Á ˆîòyîyÓ˚ ~ÓÇ ãy!õòîyÓ˚Üí ≠ÈÙÈˆõ¢y¢≈ ˆÓ˚òŒ›˛ ˆv˛ˆÏ¶˛ú˛ôy¢≈ ≤Ãy£zˆÏ¶˛›˛ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛

[ˆîòyîyÓ˚]ñ ◊# xy!ü¢ Ó˚&£zÎ˚yñ [ãy!õòîyÓ˚]ñ ◊#õ!ì˛ !fl˛øì˛y G%˛òG%˛òÁÎ˚yúyñ [ãy!õòîyÓ˚˚]ñ ˆõ¢y¢≈

x∞Ó˚y £yv˛z!ãÇ ≤Ãy£zˆÏ¶˛›˛ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ñ  [Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ãy!õòîyÓ˚˚˚]ñ ˆõ¢y¢≈ Üƒyú˛ô Ñ˛ˆÏõy!v˛!›˛ã

≤Ãy£zˆÏ¶˛›˛ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ ˚[Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ãy!õòîyÓ˚˚˚˚]ñ ˆõ¢y¢≈ !Ñ˛!Ø Ñ˛õy!ü≈Î˚yú ≤Ãy£zˆÏ¶˛›˛ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ñ

˚˚[Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ãy!õòîyÓ]ñ˚ ˆõ¢y¢≈ Üyú≈ò Óy›≈˛yÓ˚ ≤Ãy£zˆÏ¶˛›˛ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ñ [Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ãy!õòîyÓ˚]ñ
ˆõ¢y¢≈ õy!£˛ô Óy›≈˛yÓ˚ ≤Ãy£zˆÏ¶˛›˛ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ñ [Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ãy!õòîyÓ˚] ˚ñ ˆõ¢y¢≈ ˆ≤ÃõyúÎ˚ Ñ˛òfl˛T…yÑ˛üò

≤Ãy£zˆÏ¶˛›˛ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ñ [Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ãy!õòîyÓ˚˚]ñ ˆõ¢y¢≈ !¢üyò £zr›˛yÓ˚ˆÏ›˛Δv˛ ≤Ãy£zˆÏ¶˛›˛ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ñ

[Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ãy!õòîyÓ˚˚]ñ ˆõ¢y¢≈ ¢)Î≈ ü!_´ !¶˛òÑ˛õ ≤Ãy£zˆÏ¶˛›˛ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ñ [Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ãy!õòîyÓ˚˚]ñ
ˆõ¢y¢≈ ì˛Í˛ôÓ˚ ˆ›˛Δv˛!úB˛ ≤Ãy£zˆÏ¶˛›˛ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ñ [Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ãy!õòîyÓ˚˚]ñ ˆõ¢y¢≈ ›˛ΔyõyÑ≈˛ Óƒy˛ôyÓ˚

≤Ãy£zˆÏ¶˛›˛ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ñ [Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ ãy!õòîyÓ˚˚]–
¢ÇÓ˚!«˛ì˛ õ)úƒ 26ñ02ñ87ñ693.88 ›˛yÑ˛ySÑ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛Ó˚# xyÎ˚Ñ˛Ó˚ Î%_´ xyˆÏäÈV ~ÓÇ ÓyÎ˚òyÑ,˛ì˛ ãõy

xÌ≈ 2ñ60ñ28ñ770/ÈÙÈ›˛yÑ˛y

¢¡ô!_Ó˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í

1V £z.~õ xö˛ 58783 ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛ ÎyÓ˚ ¢%˛ôyÓ˚ !ÓŒ›˛ xy˛ô ~!Ó˚Î˚y x!Ó¶˛_´ ˆüÎ˚yˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ xÇü ã!õÓ˚

˛ô!Ó˚õyí 78.622 Ñ˛y‡˛y 3~ ~ÓÇ 3!¢ Ó˚yõ ˆõy£ò õ!Õ‘Ñ˛ ÜyˆÏv≈˛ò ˆúòñ ˆÓ!úÎ˚yáy›˛yñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700010 ÎyÓ˚ ã!õ 3~ Ó˚yõ ˆõy£ò õ!Õ‘Ñ˛ ÜyˆÏv≈˛ò ã!õ–

S1V !ò¡¨ ≤ÃÌõ ì˛úÈÙÈ!ÓŒ›˛ xy˛ô ~!Ó˚Î˚y 10073 ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛ñ ¢%˛ôyÓ˚ !ÓŒ›˛ xy˛ô ~!Ó˚Î˚y 15498 ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛ñ

S2V v˛z˛ôˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ≤ÃÌõ ì˛úÈÙÈ!ÓŒ›˛ xy˛ô ~!Ó˚Î˚y 6839 ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛ñ ¢%˛ôyÓ˚ !ÓŒ›˛ xy˛ô ~!Ó˚Î˚y 11627

ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛ñ S3V !mì˛#Î˚ ì˛úÈÙÈ !ÓŒ›˛ xy˛ô ~!Ó˚Î˚y 19760 ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛ñ ¢%˛ôyÓ˚ !ÓŒ›˛ xy˛ô ~!Ó˚Î˚y 31658

ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛ñ S4V ˆõy›˛ !ÓŒ›˛ xy˛ô ~!Ó˚Î˚y 36672 ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛ñ ¢%˛ôyÓ˚ !ÓŒ›˛ xy˛ô ~!Ó˚Î˚y 58783 ÓÜ≈ö%˛›˛.ñ

ˆâ˛Ô£!j ≠ v˛z_ˆÏÓ˚ ≠ xòƒyòƒˆÏîÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_ñ î!«˛ˆÏí ≠ xòƒyòƒˆÏîÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_ñ ˛ô)ˆÏÓ≈ ≠ £z ~õ Óy£z˛ôy¢ñ

˛ô!ÿ˛ˆÏõ ≠ xòƒyòƒˆÏîÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_–

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 21.06.2021

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛

£z!u˛Î˚yò Á¶˛yÓ˚!¢ã ÓƒyB˛

!¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛  £zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ S~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛V Ó˚&ú¢ 2002ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ xï#ˆÏò !ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ Ó˚&ú

8S6V/Ó˚&ú 9S1V ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ xï#ˆÏò ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üí ~ÓÇ ãy!õòîyÓ˚Üí v˛z_´ }ˆÏíÓ˚ ˆ£y!”˛Ç £zÈÙÈ!òúyˆÏõÓ˚

!îò ïyÎ≈ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ Ó!í≈ì˛ ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ–

!Óhfl˛y!Ó˚ì˛ !Óe´ˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ üì≈˛yÓú# ãyòy ÎyˆÏÓ £z!u˛Î˚yò Á¶˛yÓ˚!¢ã ÓƒyˆÏB˛Ó˚ !úB˛ñ ¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ˛ôyÁòyîyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚

ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ xÌ≈yÍ https://www.mstcecommerce.com/
auctionhome/ibapi

!£®%fl˛iyò !›˛ xƒyu˛

ˆ›˛Δ!v˛Ç ˆÑ˛yÇ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v

ˆÏÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ 5ñ ˆã.!Ó.~¢ £yˆÏ”˛ò ~!¶˛!òv˛z

S˛ô%Ó≈ì˛ò £z.~õ. Óy£z ˛ôy¢V

!mì˛#Î˚ ì˛úñ !¢ú¶˛yÓ˚ xyˆÏÑ≈˛v˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700105

ˆ›˛!úö˛ƒy: ≠ 2251ÈÙÈ7051/7054/7055

 E-mail : as2909@rediffmail.com
CIN NO. : L51226WB1954PLC022034

!ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂FäÈ ˆÎ Ï̂«˛e#Î˚ Ï̂Ó˚= Ï̂úüò

29 ~Ó˚ ¢ Ï̂D ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò 47 xö˛ !î ˆ¢!Ó

Sˆ«˛e#Î˚îyÎ˚ Á ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#V ˆÓ˚= Ï̂úüò

2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ 31 õyâ≈̨ ñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ ¢õyÆ

˜eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ ~ÓÇ ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚ !òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛

ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xy Ï̂úyâ˛òy Á xò%̂ Ïõyî Ï̂òÓ˚ ãòƒ

Ó%ïÓyÓ˚ 30 ã%òñ 2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚

~Ñ˛!›˛ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó–

v z̨_´ ì˛Ìƒ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y Îy Ï̂Ó ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ Á Ï̂Î˚Ó¢y£z›˛

www.hindusthantea.com
Ï̂Óy Ï̂v≈̨ Ó˚ xy Ï̂îüyò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚

!£®%fl įyò !›˛ xƒyu˛ ̂ › Δ̨!v˛Ç ̂ Ñ˛y. !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛ÈÙÈ~Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂«˛

fl∫̨y/ÈÙÈ

x!B˛ì˛ Ñ%̨ õyÓ˚ ̃ ãò

ˆÏÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ˆ¢ˆÏe´›˛y!Ó˚
fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 21.06.2021

˜ÏãòˆÏÑ˛y ˆ≤ÃyˆÏãQ¢ S£z!u˛Î˚yV !úÉ

CIN NO. : L40300WB1991PLC053444
ˆÏÓ˚!ãÉ x!ö˛¢ ≠ 2ñ Ñœ˛y£z¶˛ áy›˛ !fl˛T …›˛ñ Ó˚&õ òÇ 4~

˛ôM Ę̀õ ì˛úñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700001 ̂ ö˛yò ≠ 033ÈÙÈ22299897

E-mail : jaincocal@gmail.com
Website : www.jainco.in

!ÓK˛!Æ

Ï̂«˛e#Î̊ ̂ ÏÓ̊= Ï̂úüò 29 ~ÓÇ 47 xö˛ ̂ Ï¢!Ó  Sˆ«˛e#Î̊îyÎ̊ Á

ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ̊í#V ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüò 2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ 31 õyâ≈̨ ñ

2021 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö ¢õyÆ ÓäÈ̂ ÏÓ̊Ó̊ !òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ̊

!ÓÓÓ˚í# xy Ï̂úyâ˛òy Á xò%̂ Ïõyî Ï̂òÓ˚ ãòƒ Ó%ïÓyÓ˚ 30 ã%òñ

2021 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ !Ó Ï̂Ñ˛ú 5›˛yÎ˚ ̂ ÏÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ̂ Ó˚!ãÉ x!ö˛ Ï̂¢

˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛õ[˛ú#Ó˚ xyˆÏîüyò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

˜ÏãòˆÏÑ˛y ˆ≤ÃyˆÏãQ¢S£z!u˛Î˚yV !úÉÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏ«˛

fl˛∫y/ÈÙÈ S¢%!õì˛  ¶˛yò¢y!úV

õƒyˆÏò!ãÇ !v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 26.06.2021


